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Aging Services Joyce Kee jakee@dhr.state.ga.us 657-5271
Starlia Johnson stjohnson@dhr.state.ga.us 657-5257

Audits Adessa Drummond tadrummond@dhr.state.ga.us 656-9292

Child Support Services Nicole Collins nmcollins@dhr.state.ga.us 463-8927
Stan Smith sgsmith@dhr.state.ga.us 656-1737

Beverly Lehmann bilehmann 657-3858

Commissioner's Office Cyd Powell chpowell@dhr.state.ga.us 463-3390

Communications Chantel Evans clevans@dhr.state.ga.us 656-4937

DFCS Vicky Frazer vlfrazer@dhr.state.ga.us 657-5156
Michelle Darden mmdarden@dhr.state.ga.us 463-7275

Facilities & Support Services Charles Crowner cecrowner@dhr.state.ga.us 651-8949
Duane Johnson dcjohnson01@dhr.state.ga.us 657-1922

Financial Services Jeanice Bryant jlbryant@dhr.state.ga.us 656-2072
Angela Kinnebrew afkinnebrew@dhr.state.ga.us 656-2073

Denise Glanton dtglanton@dhr.state.ga.us 656-9793

HR Mgt. & Development Sherry Gilbert shgilbert@dhr.state.ga.us 463-8357
JoAnn Alexander joalexander@dhr.ga.gov 463-8357

Investigative Services Bill Harris wlharris@dhr.state.ga.us 463-0788

Information Technology Dot Holloway dahoallow@dhr.state.ga.us 463-6244
Glynda Whitlow gfwhitlow@dhr.state.ga.us 657-9797

Legal Services Samantha Lemons-Debro sldebro@dhr.state.ga.us 657-9761

MHDDAD Ray Cooley frcooley@dhr.state.ga.us
Includes All MHDDAD Gailanne Frazer gafraser@dhr.state.ga.us 657-1664

Deanna Crider dcrider@dhr.state.ga.us 657-2331
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Public Health Gloria Thomas gtthomas@dhr.state.ga.us 463-6573
Nancy Pisor

Regulatory Services Tracy Craig trcraig@dhr.state.ga.us 657-5711
Sharon Dougherty sedougherty@dhr.state.ga.us 657-5704




